SPTD25 Series Pressure Transmitters
Note: Check the chemical compatibility of the sensor’s wetted parts with the medium to be mea-
sured.
Features
	• �All-stainless steel sensing element
	• Fast response time
	• Pressure ranges from 100 to 5000 psig
	• 1/4 inch NPT male threaded process connection
	• 4-20 mA output
	• M12 quick-disconnect electrical connection
	• UL508 listed, CE marked
	• 3-year warranty
ProSense SPTD25 Series Pressure Transmitters
Part Number Description Pcs/Pkg Wt (lb) Price
SPTD25-20-0100H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 100 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port, M12 connector 1 0.1 $131.00
SPTD25-20-0200H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 200 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port, M12 connector 1 0.1 $131.00
SPTD25-20-0300H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 300 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port, M12 connector 1 0.1 $131.00
SPTD25-20-0500H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 500 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port, M12 connector 1 0.1 $131.00
SPTD25-20-1000H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 1000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port, M12 connector 1 0.1 $131.00
SPTD25-20-3000H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 3000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port, M12 connector 1 0.1 $131.00
SPTD25-20-5000H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 5000 psig range, 1/4” NPT male port, M12 connector 1 0.1 $131.00
The ProSense SPTD25 pressure transmitter series is engineered to meet many
industrial, commercial, and OEM pressure measurement applications. The
all-stainless steel thin film sensing element provides very fast response time and
can be used to sense any compatible media. With a robust design resistant to